HCA Rapidplay 2024

Name Performance |Team| Score | Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

Jones, Steven A 2198 6 6 100% 100%
Webb, Richard M 2121 5 6 83.33% 83.33%
Thompson, lan D 1908 5 6 83.33% 83.33%
Wilson, Jaimie 1879 5 6 83.33% 83.33%
Welling, Zac 1884 4 6 75% 75%
Vaughan, Alex 2010 4 6 75% 75%
Northcott, Paul 1918 4 6 66.67% 66.67%
Pleasants, Allan J 1766 4 6 66.67% 66.67%
Collyer, David 1885 4 6 66.67% 66.67%
Deacon, David J 1834 4 6 66.67% 66.67%
Philidor, Thomas 1703 4 6 66.67% 66.67%
Ursdl, Adam R 1769 4 6 66.67% 66.67%
Pollyn, Stephen M 1801 4 6 66.67% 66.67%
Coe, Steven 1885 4 6 66.67% 66.67%
Hordnes, Niclas 1763 4 6 66.67% 66.67%
Pinto, Phil B 1701 4 6 66.67% 66.67%
Booth, Zander 2084 4 6 66.67% 66.67%
Pakes, Francis 1756 4 6 66.67% 66.67%
Gregory, Keith DF 1756 3 5 60% 60%
Morrison, Joseph 1915 3 5 60% 60%
Littleton, Mark 1893 3% 6 58.33% 58.33%
Cordner, David A 1786 3% 6 58.33% 58.33%
Piecha, Lukasz Marek 1835 3% 6 58.33% 58.33%
Ozcali, Hamza 1816 3 6 50% 50%
Sengupta, Aditya Vikram 1757 3 6 50% 50%
Spirling, Florence 1730 3 6 50% 50%
Haynes, Andy 1694 3 6 50% 50%
Ursdll, Richard W 1416 3 6 50% 50%
Smith, Adam 1567 3 6 50% 50%
Menseitov, Alikhan 1666 3 6 50% 50%
Spence, Mike 1521 3 6 50% 50%
Gamage, Anuhas 1868 3 6 50% 50%
Tarrant-Edwards, Philip 1672 3 6 50% 50%
Deacon, Matthew 1784 2% 5 50% 50%
Puchades, Richard V 1522 2Y5 5 50% 50%
Stout, Nicholas B 1604 2% 5 50% 50%
Hawkes, James 1684 2% 6 41.67% 41.67%
Lineker-Miller, Stephen 1589 2% 6 41.67% 41.67%
Furnell, David 1492 2% 6 41.67% 41.67%
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LaRocca, Felipe
McBurnie, Jack

Venables, Simon

Plowden-Roberts, Michael

WEelling, Paul
Coles, Rob

Hale, Rosamund
Nasereddin, Amer
Archer, Louis
Judd, lan P
Barnes, Richard J
Vaughan, Nicholas
Deacon, Nicholas
Widdis, Oliver
Hooks, Samuel
Lasham, Peter R
Mitra, Somnath
Summers, Lucas
Lightfoot, David
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1433
1371
1365
1298
1463
1194
1212
1014
1316
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